72 CORRIDA RUSTICA DE SAO JOAO BATISTA

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Num.

125
24
259
301
235
231
309
188
31
182
135
163
307
113
51
133
277
134
76
108
48
179
292
276
234
190
119
181
82

238

Nome
HELENA PEREIRA DA ANUNCIACAO
ANA PAULA DE ALMEIDA FERREIRA
ROGERIA CONCEICAO DE ALMEIDA
ZILDILENE SILVA LUZ
ODILEIA APARECIDA SOUZA
simone de oliveria bastos
sirlene da sliva
LUCIENE DOS SANTOS
ANDREIA ANUNCIAGCAO RIBEIRO
LIZANDRA OLIVEIRA PUNGIRIM
IRENE HONORINA PAIXAO
JOSELI MARIA FERREIRA
bruna marcia de lima
GISELE BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA
CHISLEN SANTOS DE SENA
IMACULADA CONCEIGCAO R. DINIZ
SONIA PATRICIA DE ANDRADE
INGRID FLAVIANA F. SOARES
DEISIMARA ADRIANA DE FREITAS
GABRIEL A MATIAS MOREIRA
CARLA SOARES FERNANDES
LIGRIANE KELLES DO NASCIMENTO
VILMA APARECIDA BARBOSA
SONIA DA SILVA MIRANDA REIS
NIVIA APARECIDA LELES MARTINS
LUCIMAR SILVA JOANA
GLEYCILENE LINHARES PESSOA
LILIAN PEREIRA MARQUES
EDLENE MIRANDA CARLOS
ADRIANA A. BARCELOS SILVA
PAMELA DE SOUZA CEZARIO

SX.

T

m T

ldd.

28
42
51
34
42
30
45
30
39
50
26
30
36
26
30
37
37
27
26
18
32
34
56
49
41
38
32
29
40
53
20

Faixa CI.Fx.

F2529
F4044
F5054
F3034
F4044
F3034
F4549
F3034
F3539
F5054
F2529
F3034
F3539
F2529
F3034
F3539
F3539
F2529
F2529
F1519
F3034
F3034
F5559
F4549
F4044
F3539
F3034
F2529
F4044
F5054
F2024

Equipe

CASA DO CORREDOR
PAPA-LEGUAS

BOM NA BOLA, BOM NA VIDA

IC ESPORTE E SAUDE
fabiano laceerda
ama
ELITE
TEL ESPORTE
ABB BH
SPEEDY FOX
SPEEDY FOX
jc boa ventura
IC ESPORTE E SAUDE
PAPA-LEGUAS

PAPA-LEGUAS
SPEEDY FOX
SPEEDY FOX
PAPA-LEGUAS
PAPA-LEGUAS
SPEEDY FOX

FABIO LIMA ACESSORIA

IC ESPORTE E SAUDE

FABIO LIMA ACESSORIA
FABIANO LACERDA

Tempo
00:22:06
00:22:31
00:22:48
00:23:42
00:24:25
00:24:56
00:25:33
00:25:47
00:25:51
00:26:16
00:26:37
00:26:52
00:27:09
00:27:07
00:27:48
00:27:58
00:28:29
00:28:29
00:28:40
00:29:11
00:29:14
00:29:26
00:29:27
00:29:34
00:29:56
00:29:55
00:30:21
00:30:29
00:30:43
00:30:40
00:30:38

Pagina:

Liquido
00:22:04
00:22:28
00:22:45
00:23:40
00:24:22
00:24:54
00:25:29
00:25:44
00:25:48
00:26:15
00:26:34
00:26:52
00:27:03
00:27:04
00:27:46
00:27:55
00:28:19
00:28:21
00:28:36
00:29:05
00:29:06
00:29:18
00:29:21
00:29:30
00:29:44
00:29:46
00:30:16
00:30:21
00:30:33
00:30:36
00:30:36



72 CORRIDA RUSTICA DE SAO JOAO BATISTA

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62

63

Num.

273
8
86
121
210
211
52
85
45
230
178
189
166
142
203
228
141
289
33
286
81
171
168
176
246
174
233
288
198
310
272

28

Nome
SILVANIA ERMELINDA G. MACHADO
ADRIANE EVANGELISTA
olinda martins sinval
GRAZIELA A. DE SOUZA SIQUEIRA
MARIA APARECIDA M. PASSOS
MARIA DO P.SOCORRO FRANGCA
CIBELE TORRES GUERRA
ELIANE NERES ARAUJO
BRUNA FONSECA MAFRA
NATALIA PRADO PENA
LIDIANNE SILVESTRE SILVA
LUCILENE APARECIDA ARCANJO
JOSIVANIA CRISTINA MARGAL
JADINA PAULA N. SILVA
MARCIA REGINA VASCONCELOS
MIRIAM LUCIA COSTA
IVETE DE FATIMA SILVEIRA VIANA
VALQUIRIA DE CASSIA SILVA COSTA
ANGELA MARIA ESTORALI TOMAS
VALDETE MARIA GOMES DE SOUZA
EDIVANA A. B.DA SILVA ALVES
KELLI RUTIELLE SILVA VIEIRA
JULIA MARCIA DE SOUZA
LETICIA STEFANE DE MOURA
RAPHAELA KELLY DIAS NASCIMENTO
LEIDE DAS GRAGAS G. LOPES
NILDELENE SILVA
VALERIA DOMINGOS RIBEIRO BASTOS
MAGDA APARECIDA SILVA FERNANDES
almeni quintino

SIBELLY LUNARA S. COUTO
FERNANDES

ANDERLEIA SILVA LEOFICO

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

38
25
44
39
48
45
33
29
36
27
18
24
34
23
44
37
54
20
51
63
38
18
38
14
18
46
38
39
37
53

28

31

Faixa CI.Fx.

F3539
F2529
F4044
F3539
F4549
F4549
F3034
F2529
F3539
F2529
F1519
F2024
F3034
F2024
F4044
F3539
F5054
F2024
F5054
F6099
F3539
F1519
F3539
F0014
F1519
F4549
F3539
F3539
F3539
F5054

F2529

F3034

Equipe
EQUILIBRIO RUNNING
GUERREIROS DA MONTANHA

fabiano lacerda

SPEEDY FOX
FABIO LIMA ACESSORIA
SPEEDY FOX
FABIO LIMA ACESSORIA

PAPA-LEGUAS

PAPA-LEGUAS

PAPA- LEGUAS

SPEEDY FOX
CORP REAL
FABIO LIMA ACESSORIA
PAPA-LEGUAS

SPEEDY FOX
PAPA-LEGUAS
SPEEDY FOX

BOM NA BOLA, BOM NA VIDA

IC ESPORTE E SAUDE
PAPA-LEGUAS
ama

PAPA- LEGUAS

PAPA-LEGUAS

Tempo
00:30:49
00:30:52
00:30:54
00:31:14
00:31:11
00:31:33
00:31:37
00:31:50
00:32:07
00:32:20
00:32:16
00:32:22
00:32:24
00:33:30
00:33:22
00:33:34
00:33:43
00:33:43
00:33:56
00:34:23
00:34:35
00:34:36
00:34:41
00:34:37
00:35:07
00:35:18
00:36:02
00:36:08
00:36:24
00:36:45

00:36:49

00:36:50

Pagina:

Liquido
00:30:36
00:30:50
00:30:51
00:31:02
00:31:11
00:31:24
00:31:31
00:31:40
00:31:58
00:32:07
00:32:08
00:32:10
00:32:11
00:33:19
00:33:22
00:33:23
00:33:34
00:33:38
00:33:50
00:34:21
00:34:25
00:34:27
00:34:31
00:34:33
00:34:59
00:35:11
00:35:47
00:36:00
00:36:17
00:36:38

00:36:39

00:36:41



72 CORRIDA RUSTICA DE SAO JOAO BATISTA

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Coloc.

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Num.

2
232
50
53
84
201
253
282
56
143
32
55
180
106
105
124
209
114
239
221
251
19
155

Nome
ADELINA CANDIDA DA SILVA
NEUSA MARIA SOARES SILVA
CAROLINE PESCALLINI SILVA
CINTIA COELHO DOS SANTOS
ELIANE FATIMA ANDRADE CRUZ
VERONICA PULINHO SILVA
RITA DE CASSIA CRUZ
LUCIA MARIA
terezinha aparecida
JAQUELINE DE OLIVEIRA
ANDRELINA LIMA DUARTE
CLAUDIA CRISTINA DAMASCENO
LILIAN MARIA DE MOURA SA
FLAVIA FERREIRA DE SENA
FERNANDA MOREIRA F.CANDIDO
HELENA ASSIS CRUZ
MARIA ANDRELINA DE OLIVEIRA
GISELE SILVA PIMENTA
marceli ines
MEIRILAINE MELQUIADES REIS
RENATA DE FATIMA O. MALAQUIAS
ALINE CRISTINA SILVA

lucimar aparecida andrade

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

51
52
26
34
44
27
42
59
51
32
48
45
43
38
40
49
57
32
37
38
31
31
43

Faixa CI.Fx.

F5054
F5054
F2529
F3034
F4044
F2529
F4044
F5559
F5054
F3034
F4549
F4549
F4044
F3539
F4044
F4549
F5559
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3034
F3034
F4044

Equipe

IC ESPORTE E SAUDE

EQUILIBRIO RUNNING
PAPA-LEGUAS

PAPA- LEGUAS
PAPA LEGUAS
SPEEDY FOX
NUTRIATIVA
BOM NA BOLA, BOM NA VIDA

SPEEDY FOX
SPEEDY FOX

JPW

JPW

PAPA-LEGUAS

PAPA-LEGUAS

fabiano lacerda

IC ESPORTE E SAUDE

papa leguas

Tempo
00:36:58
00:37:06
00:37:49
00:38:00
00:38:47
00:38:59
00:39:44
00:39:54
00:40:19
00:41:43
00:42:05
00:43:17
00:43:19
00:45:20
00:45:21
00:45:58
00:45:50
00:46:13
00:46:09
00:46:17
00:50:16
00:50:17
00:57:08

Pagina:

Liquido
00:36:51
00:36:58
00:37:37
00:37:46
00:38:39
00:38:46
00:39:34
00:39:51
00:40:10
00:41:31
00:42:00
00:43:09
00:43:12
00:45:10
00:45:11
00:45:47
00:45:50
00:46:02
00:46:04
00:46:09
00:50:03
00:50:04
00:56:58



